LED Wrap Light
R
LISTED
C US
Suitable Locations
•  Offices
•  Schools
•  Hospitals

42W illuminance plots
LianMa Road LianPing Industry Zone, DaLingShan, Dongguan,   Guangdong, China    523809    www.jamesindustry.com
LED Wrap Light Technical Details and Photometric
3000K-5700K
Consumption (W)
36
30
  ZY-STP4FT36
  ZY-STP4FT30 3,600
Dimensions Color System Power
Product Number
48"x7"x2.7"
48"x7"x2.7"
48"x7"x2.7"
Page  2/3
3000K-5700K 28  ZY-STP4FT28 3,360 48"x7"x2.7"
3000K-5700K 26  ZY-STP4FT26 3,120 48"x7"x2.7"
3000K-5700K 24  ZY-STP4FT24 2,880 48"x7"x2.7"
3000K-5700K 22  ZY-STP4FT22 2,640 48"x7"x2.7"
3000K-5700K 20  ZY-STP4FT20 2,400 48"x7"x2.7"
Page  3/3
Mounting Option
LISTED
C US